Tork Wiping Paper

The 1-ply multi-purpose Tork Wiping Paper is ideal for light wiping
tasks and hand wiping. This paper can be used in either the Tork
Floor or Wall Stand dispensers, which are developed for safety,
efficiency and reliability or the Tork Maxi Centre-feed Dispenser,
which is designed for smoother single-hand dispensing.

www.tork.co.uk

W1 - Wipers wall/floor/standard
system,W2 - Wipers combi roll
system

Avrticle 131135

Roll Length 460 m

W1 - Wipers wall/floor
/standard system,W2 -
Wipers combi roll
system

Roll Width 24.5 cm

Roll
Diameter

Number of
Sheets

Core Inner
Diameter

This high-capacity roll lasts longer and
saves time on refilling

Particularly good for cleaning glass — does
not leave any traces on the surface.




Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7310791200897
1

245 mm

250 mm

250 mm
15.3dm3
29309

29709

none

Essity is a leading global hygiene and
health company

W1 - Wipers wall/floor/standard system,W2 - Wipers combi roll system

Transport unit
7310791200903
2

2

245 mm

250 mm

500 mm

30.6 dm3
5.9kg

6 kg

Shrink

Pallet
7322540720556
60

60

1386 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm

0.9 m3

175.8 kg

180 kg
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Alternative products

130052 130081 473382
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wianw.ecolabel.eu For Wiping

Contact

Essity UK Ltd
Southfields Road
Dunstable
Bedfordshire
LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com

Tel 01582 677570
Fax 01582 677580

www.tork.co.uk



