

Tork Wiping Paper



Article	131135	
Roll Length	460 m	
System	W1 - Wipers wall/floor /standard system,W2 - Wipers combi roll system	
Roll Width	24.5 cm	
Roll Diameter	25 cm	
Number of Sheets	1150	
Sheet Length	40 cm	
Core Inner Diameter	7.1 cm	
Ply	1	
Print	No	
Embossing	No	
Colour	White	

The 1-ply multi-purpose Tork Wiping Paper is ideal for light wiping tasks and hand wiping. This paper can be used in either the Tork Floor or Wall Stand dispensers, which are developed for safety, efficiency and reliability or the Tork Maxi Centre-feed Dispenser, which is designed for smoother single-hand dispensing.

www.tork.co.uk

This high-capacity roll lasts longer and saves time on refilling

Particularly good for cleaning glass – does not leave any traces on the surface.

Shipping data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
EAN	7310791200897	7310791200903	7322540720556	
Pieces	1	2	60	
Consumer units	-	2	60	
Height	245 mm	245 mm	1386 mm	
Width	250 mm	250 mm	1000 mm	
Length	250 mm	500 mm	1200 mm	
Volume	15.3 dm3	30.6 dm3	0.9 m3	
Net weight	2930 g	5.9 kg	175.8 kg	
Gross weight	2970 g	6 kg	180 kg	
Packing material	none	Shrink	-	

Choose a dispenser



Alternative products



Product certificates



Contact

Essity UK Ltd Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com Tel 01582 677570 Fax 01582 677580

